For USA orders | sales@steeperusa.com       117116        For UK/Rest of the World orders | customerservices@steepergroup.com
Elegance Gloves
A range of full-length, long-mould PVC and silicone
gloves designed for the rigours of functional activity.
Recommended for all Steeper myoelectric, spring and
cable operated hands and similar hands from other
manufacturers.
Features and Benefits

• If a non-standard finish or bilateral glove is required, please tick the relevant box on the order form on page 111.
Note: # Denotes colour.
Elegance Gloves Ordering Information
Cosmetic Hands and Gloves - Elegance Cosmetic Gloves Cosmetic Hands and Gloves - Elegance Cosmetic Gloves
Elegance Cosmetic Glove - Silicone
Standard Colours
Palm
Circumference
Approx Length Application
Glove Part Number
Colour Range
Left Right
171mm (6 ¾”) 460mm (18 ¾”) Youth SG310/E# SG311/E# E0 - E18
176mm (7”) 520mm (20 1/2”) Female/Youth SG308/E# SG308/E# E0 - E18
184mm (7 ¾") 645mm (25 3/8”) Youth SG306/E# SG307/E# E0 - E18
184mm (7 ¾")” 645mm (25 3/8”) Female SG304/E# SG305/E# E0 - E18
197mm (7 ¾”) 620mm (24 1/2”) Female SG312/E# SG313/E# E0 - E18
197mm (7 ¾”) 645mm (25 3/8”) Male SG302/E# SG303/E# E0 - E18
210mm (8 ¾") 645mm (25 3/8”) Male SG300/E# SG301/E# E0 - E18
Elegance Cosmetic Glove - Silicone
TrueFinish™ Colours
Palm
Circumference